
Skate Date Day Start End Facility *Guest Coach*
1 2025-03-18 Tuesday 6:45:00 PM 7:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 1 Cam Brodie

2 2025-03-19 Wednesday 6:45:00 PM 7:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2 Cam Brodie

3 2025-03-26 Wednesday 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Arenas - Cochrane Arena

4 2025-03-31 Monday 10:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Arenas - Cochrane Arena Trevor Elias

5 2025-03-31 Monday 11:45:00 AM 12:45:00 PM Arenas - Cochrane Arena Trevor Elias

6 2025-04-05 Saturday 2:45:00 PM 3:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3

7 2025-04-06 Sunday 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2 Cam Brodie

8 2025-04-13 Sunday 7:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 1

9 2025-04-21 Monday 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3 Cam Brodie

10 2025-04-25 Friday 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM Arenas - Totem 1 Darcy Campbell

11 2025-04-26 Saturday 2:45:00 PM 3:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3

12 2025-04-27 Sunday 3:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Arenas - Cochrane Arena Darcy Campbell

13 2025-05-10 Saturday 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3 Jake Dube

14 2025-05-10 Saturday 5:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3

15 2025-05-19 Monday 6:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

16 2025-05-25 Sunday 5:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2 Trevor Elias

17 2025-05-31 Saturday 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3

18 2025-05-31 Saturday 5:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3 Trevor Elias

19 2025-06-02 Monday 5:45:00 PM 6:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

20 2025-06-04 Wednesday 5:45:00 PM 6:45:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

21 2025-06-07 Saturday 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3 Colten Hayes

22 2025-06-09 Monday 6:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

23 2025-06-11 Wednesday 6:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2 Jake Dube

24 2025-06-16 Monday 6:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

25 2025-06-18 Wednesday 6:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

26 2025-06-21 Saturday 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3 Colten Hayes

27 2025-06-23 Monday 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM Arenas - Totem 3

28 2025-06-25 Wednesday 6:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM Arenas - Totem 2

*Guest Coaches are indicated based on current scheduling but since they are individuals this schedule is subject to change in 
case of extenuating circumstances
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